

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4581-4582/2014

C.I.T, MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S INMARSAT LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No.130142/19 for amendment of cause title is to be listed)

Date : 17-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jasdeep Singh Dhillon, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application (I.A. No.130142/2019) for amendment of cause title is allowed in terms of the prayer. Cause title is to be amended accordingly.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAPIL SHARMA)  
BRANCH OFFICER