

ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S H . R A J I V K A L R A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4581-4582/2014

C.I.T, MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

M/S INMARSAT GLOBAL LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. A. K. Kaul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anurag, AOR
Mr. Akshay Sharma, Adv.

U P O N hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being complete matter, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm